

# colour mill.

## UK & EU Oil Based Pigment Ingredients

Colour	Standard Ingredients	Colour	Vegan	Halal	Kosher
<b>Baby Blue</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E133	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Baby Pink</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E120	No	No	Yes
<b>Black</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E153	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Blush</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E172	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Booster</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)		Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Burgundy</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E120, E172	No	No	Yes
<b>Candy</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E120	No	No	Yes
<b>Caramel</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E172	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Chocolate</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E172	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Clay</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E172	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Concrete</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E153	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Dusk</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E172	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Emerald</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E102, E133	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Eucalyptus</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E172, E153	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Forest</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E102, E133	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Green</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E102, E134	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Hot Pink</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E120	No	No	Yes
<b>Latte</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E172	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Lavender</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E132, E120	No	No	Yes
<b>Lemon</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E102	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Lilac</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E133, E120	No	No	Yes
<b>Lime</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E102, E133, E171	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Mint</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E102, E133	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Mustard</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E172	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Navy</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E133, E132, E153	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Nude</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E172	Yes	Yes	Yes

Colour	Standard Ingredients	Colour	Vegan	Halal	Kosher
<b>Orange</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E110	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Peach</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E110	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Purple</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E151, E120, E171	No	No	Yes
<b>Raspberry</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E120	No	No	Yes
<b>Red</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E129	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Rose</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E120	No	No	Yes
<b>Royal</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E133, E132, E120	No	No	Yes
<b>Rust</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E172	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Sky Blue</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E133	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Taupe</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E172	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Teal</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E102, E133	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Tiffany</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171, E102, E134	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>White</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E171	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Yellow</b>	Glycerol (422), Lecithin (322)	E102	Yes	Yes	Yes

**Allergen Statement:**

Product, Facility & Packing Lines are free from 14 common allergens:

Celery, Cereals containing Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya.

Ingredient Lecithin (322) is from Sunflower.